500388

INE970C01012

Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2020

Regulation 31 (1) (b)










Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a %

Number of
Locked in

Number of
Shares pledged
or otherwise

Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of (X110 .
Underlying . . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . » A A held in
D shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(I securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+(X)Asa |No.|total | total
(X) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) - 42.23 4820400 | 84.41 | 200
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 57.77 3045353
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4820400 | 35.65 | 3045553




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De os}i;org held (VII) | (calculated as as a
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity RecI:)ei s e (IV)+ [ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares (VI) P (V)+ (V) | 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Tot.al
held Asa%of |x egy | 108 Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) UIETINEISASNIELL | |5 970200 970200 |7.18 970200 970200 |7.18
undivided Family
(d) iy Qs 4 4740480 4740480 |35.06 4740480 4740480 |35.06
(specify)
(SX;'SOMI 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 |42.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 |42.23
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) Individuals - 1248 451835 451835 |3.34 451835 451835 |3.34
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 266982 266982 1.97 266982 266982 1.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) iy @ 54 7092183 7092183 | 52.45 7092183 7092183 | 52.45
(specify)
(S];)tzg"tal 1308 7811000 7811000 | 57.77 7811000 7811000 | 57.77
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1308 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |57.77
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
gzl 1315 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1315 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

: Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ;a3a% | Lockedin |pledged or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII) Nl G
Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( Asa d ty
Sr. Outstanding . » % of held in
Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of 00 As a % of .
convertible . . N 1 Sa7%0 dematerialized
.. Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) 0. | tota N total Sh
securities . . — Sh 0. (a) |total Shares form (XIV)
(X) (Xl) Warrants (Xl) (XI)— (VII)+(X) As a (a) arcs held (b)
() % of (A+B+C2) held
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.18 910000 |93.8 200
(d) 35.06 3910400 | 82.49 0
(Slu)b'T"tal (&) 42.23 4820400 | 84.41 200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 42.23 4820400 | 84.41 200
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) | 3.34 | | 286988




(a(ii)) 1.97 266982
(e) 52.45 2491383
Sub-Total (B) 57.77 3045353
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

57.77 3045353
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B1C2) 100 3045553
Total
(A+B1C) 100 4820400 | 35.65 3045553
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern fexha

£p Information(1)
Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Information(1)




Text Block

1. In the relevant sheet for 'Any Other' Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding, the totals are
auto calculated on the basis of Category wise given shareholding. It does not take into account the details
given for more than 1% of shareholding. Due to this difference, there is a mismatch between the totals of

ety the said sheet and the figures given in the sheet 'Shareholding Pattern' under 'Any Other' Category of
Public Non-Institutional Shareholding. The figures given in the sheet 'Shareholding Pattern' are to be treated
as final.

Tt Gl o) The shares held by promoters are pledged with Bank since long. Hence, the promoter holding in

dematerialised form is less than 100 percent.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Birender Kumar Pasari

Pradeep Kumar Pasari

Bishwanath Pasari

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AFYPPR577L

AFXPP9889E

AFYPP9144H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

910000

60000

200

970200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

910000

60000

200

970200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

7.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

910000

60000

200

970200

Class egty

Total

910000

60000

200

970200




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.73

0.44

7.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

7.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

910000

0

910000

As a % of total

100

0

93.8




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bishwanath Industries
Limited

Bishwanath Traders and

Investments Limited

Bijay Paper Traders
Limited

Devanshu Infin
Limited

PAN (1)

AACCBI1425H

AAACB0015B

AAACBO0100F

AAACD4020C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

W)+ (VD)

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Class egy

Total

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 2047300 1116000 747100 0 3910400

As a % of total

Shares held () | 00 66.78 100 0 82.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Overseas Non- Non-Resident Clearing
Category HUF . Resident . Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate
Corporate Bodies Indian (NRI) Indian (NRI) Members
C M More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
tha:rfglor}e]}rcen(z;ee Category | percentage of Category percentage of Category | percentage of percentage of
P £ shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding

Govinda Power :

Name of the .. SKCS Finvest Pvt.

Shareholders (I) WPS PTE LTD. Vijay Kumar Gupta irtlg Products Pvt. Lid.

PAN (II) 7777799997 ASVPG0499C AAACBS8102F AAACS3741H

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 3 ! 2 ! ! ! !

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 48360 1200000 300 2000003 200 1400000 1014850

held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 48360 1200000 300 2000003 200 1400000 1014850

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a | 0.36 8.87 0 14.79 0 10.35 7.51

% of total no. of
shares (calculated




as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48360

1200000

300

2000003

200

1400000

1014850

Class egiy

Total

48360

1200000

300

2000003

200

1400000

1014850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

8.87

14.79

10.35

7.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.36

8.87

14.79

10.35

7.51




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48360

300

200

1014850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gopala Sales Pvt. Ltd.

Ltd.

Global Manufacturers and Products Pvt.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCG6369D

AACCGII80E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

14

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750000

660000

18470

67330

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

750000

660000

18470

67330

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.55

4.88

0.14

0.5




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

750000

660000

18470

67330

Class egiy

Total

750000

660000

18470

67330

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.55

4.88

0.14

0.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.55

4.88

0.14

0.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000

660000

17670

66530

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




IT IS AN OVERSEAS CORPORATE BODY.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of
creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalN ationalityN ationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



