General information about company								
Scrip code	500388							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE970C01012							
Name of the company	Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	POOTV	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se	in each				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository		(VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23		
(B)	Public	1308	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1315	13521680			13521680	100	13521680		13521680	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities Sha Un Ou Wa	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
(I)	shareholder (II)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.23			4820400	84.41	200			
(B)	Public				57.77					3045353			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			4820400	35.65	3045553			

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdir	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gi	oup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	Lancettory	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up		shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	f the Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian	ian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	970200			970200	7.18	970200		970200	7.18	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	4740480			4740480	35.06	4740480		4740480	35.06	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23	
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions	stitutions										
(3)	Non-institutions											

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1248	451835			451835	3.34	451835	451835	3.34
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	266982			266982	1.97	266982	266982	1.97
(e)	Any Other (specify)	54	7092183			7092183	52.45	7092183	7092183	52.45
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1308	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000	7811000	57.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1308	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000	7811000	57.77
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		1315	13521680			13521680	100	13521680	13521680	100
Total (A+B+C)		1315	13521680			13521680	100	13521680	13521680	100

T	able II - Sta	atement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of th	e Pr	omoter	and Pr	omoter Gro	ир	
Sr.	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	
	Outstanding Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of conversion of conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Pron	noter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				7.18			910000	93.8	200	
(d)				35.06			3910400	82.49	0	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.23			4820400	84.41	200	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				42.23			4820400	84.41	200	
В	Table III - Sta	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions	stitutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns								
(a(i))				3.34					286988	

(a(ii))				1.97					266982
(e)				52.45					2491383
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.77					3045353
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				57.77					3045353
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	on Public	sharehold	er	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3045553
Total (A+B+C)				100			4820400	35.65	3045553
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual Information								Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of n	Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual Information(1)								

	Text Block								
Textual Information()	1. In the relevant sheet for 'Any Other' Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding, the totals are auto calculated on the basis of Category wise given shareholding. It does not take into account the details given for more than 1% of shareholding. Due to this difference, there is a mismatch between the totals of the said sheet and the figures given in the sheet 'Shareholding Pattern' under 'Any Other' Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding. The figures given in the sheet 'Shareholding Pattern' are to be treated as final.								
Textual Information()	The shares held by promoters are pledged with Bank since long. Hence, the promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percent.								

	Indi	viduals/Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Birender Kumar Pasari	Pradeep Kumar Pasari	Bishwanath Pasari	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFYPP8577L	AFXPP9889E	AFYPP9144H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	910000	60000	200	970200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	910000	60000	200	970200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	0.44	0	7.18
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg:X	910000	60000	200	970200
Class eg:y				
Total	910000	60000	200	970200

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.73	0.44	0	7.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	0.44	0	7.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		
No. (a)	910000	0	0	910000
As a % of total	100	0	0	93.8

Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	200	200
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bishwanath Industries Limited	Bishwanath Traders and Investments Limited	Bijay Paper Traders Limited	Devanshu Infin Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCB1425H	AAACB0015B	AAACB0100F	AAACD4020C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class o	of securities (IX)			

Class eg: X	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Class eg:y					
Total	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	2047300	1116000	747100	0	3910400
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	66.78	100	0	82.49
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		WPS PTE LTD.		Vijay Kumar Gupta		Govinda Power and Products Pvt. Ltd.	SKCS Finvest Pvt. Ltd.
PAN (II)		ZZZZZ9999Z		ASVPG0499C		AAACB8102F	AAACS3741H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	31	1	2	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48360	1200000	300	2000003	200	1400000	1014850
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48360	1200000	300	2000003	200	1400000	1014850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	0.36	8.87	0	14.79	0	10.35	7.51

as per SCRR,							
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Voting I	Rights held:	in each class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	48360	1200000	300	2000003	200	1400000	1014850
Class eg:y							
Total	48360	1200000	300	2000003	200	1400000	1014850
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.36	8.87	0	14.79	0	10.35	7.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	8.87	0	14.79	0	10.35	7.51

Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48360	0	300	3	200	0	1014850
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9	10			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gopala Sales Pvt. Ltd.	Global Manufacturers and Products Pvt. Ltd.		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AACCG6369D	AACCG1180E		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	14	48		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	660000	18470	67330		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	660000	18470	67330		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.55	4.88	0.14	0.5		

Number of Voting R	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	750000	660000	18470	67330
Class eg:y				
Total	750000	660000	18470	67330
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.55	4.88	0.14	0.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.55	4.88	0.14	0.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	660000	17670	66530
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	IT IS AN OVERSEAS CORPORATE BODY.

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected) NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Whether by virtue of: Shares Voting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence